Cosmo Electronics Corp.
Document No. 69P04009.4 - 1 -
cosmo
KPC410 Series
5PIN HIGH-SPEED OUTPUT
PHOTOCOUPLER
 Description

5PIN HIGH-SPEED OUTPUT
PHOTOCOUPLER
 Numbering System
           KPC410 (Z)
Notes:
KPC410 = Part No.
Z = Tape and reel option (TLD, TRU)
Option Description Packing quantity
TLD TLD tape & reel option 3000 units per reel
TRU TRU tape & reel option 3000 units per reel
 Recommended Pad Layout for Surface Mount Lead Form
6
0.
8
1.2
1.
27
1.
27
Unit : mm
Cosmo Electronics Corp.
Document No. 69P04009.4 - 9 -
cosmo
KPC410 Series
5PIN HIGH-SPEED OUTPUT
PHOTOCOUPLER
 SOP Carrier Tape & Reel
TOLERANCE：±0.2mm
Cosmo Electronics Corp.
Document No. 69P04009.4 - 10 -
cosmo
KPC410 Series
5PIN HIGH-SPEED OUTPUT
PHOTOCOUPLER
 Application Notice
The statements regarding the suitability of products for certain types of applications are
based on cosmo's knowledge of general applications of cosmo products. Such statements are
not binding statements about the suitability of products for a particular application. It is the
customer's responsibility to verify the specifications are suitable for use in a particular
application. Customers are solely responsible for all aspects of their own product design or
applications. The parameters provided in the datasheet may vary in different applications and
performance may vary over time. All operating parameters (including typical parameters) must
be validated by customer's technical experts for different applications. cosmo assumes no
liability for customer’ product design or applications. Product specifications do not expand or
otherwise change cosmo's terms and conditions of purchase, including but not limited to the
warranty expressed therein.
When using cosmo products, please comply with safety standards and instructions. cosmo
has no liability and responsibility to the damage caused by improper use of the instructions
specified in the specifications.
cosmo products are designed for use in general electronic equipment such as
telecommunications, office automation equipments, personal computers, test and
measurement equipments, consumer electronics, industrial control, instrumentation, audio,
video.
cosmo devices shall not be used in equipment that requires higher level of reliability and
safety, such as nuclear power control equipment, telecommunication equipment(trunk lines),
space application, medical and other life supporting equipments, and equipment for aircraft,
military, automotive or any other application that can cause human injury or death.
cosmo reserves the right to change the specifications, data, characteristics, structure,
materials and other contents at any time without notice. Please contact cosmo to obtain the
latest specification.
cosmo disclaim any and all liability for any errors, inaccuracies or incompleteness
contained in any datasheet or in any other disclosure relating to any product.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Logic Output Opto-couplers category: